
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship

Almondbury A v Lascelles Hall A

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Almondbury A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad c SCOTT Joshua SCOTT Sam 33

2 HAMEED Tahir lbw SCOTT Sam 27

3 RAJE Zubair lbw SCOTT Joshua 12

4 WALKER Harry c BISHOP-WEST Chris* SCOTT Sam 1

5 HUSSAIN Arman c SHAW Richard SCOTT Sam 2

6 LATIF Nadim c BISHOP-WEST Chris* SCOTT Joshua 0

7 WAKEFIELD Oliver David Run Out 0

8 LUCID Dermot Not Out 25

9 TEHSEEN Mirza Mohammad b SCOTT Sam 4

10 HARRIS Colin lbw SCOTT Joshua 1

11 WHITE Jonathan c BISHOP-WEST Chris* WIGHTMAN Tom 2

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 35.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 117

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

SCOTT Sam 15 3 32 5

SCOTT Joshua 13 4 34 3

WIGHTMAN Tom 6.2 0 34 1

WALKER Tom 1 0 12 0

Innings of Lascelles Hall A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BISHOP Jonathon c WALKER Harry MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 2

2 MUKHTAR Aqeel Not Out 34

3 BOOTH John lbw MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 0

4 SCOTT Sam Not Out 70

5 SHAW Richard  

6 WIGHTMAN Tom  

7 SCOTT Joshua  

8 DAFFERN Adam  

9 BISHOP-WEST Chris  

10 WALKER Tom  

11 ELLAM Ben  

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 17.1 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 118

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 7 3 31 2

TEHSEEN Mirza Mohammad 5 0 44 0

WHITE Jonathan 3 0 21 0

HUSSAIN Arman 2 0 13 0

WAKEFIELD Oliver David 0.1 0 1 0

Almondbury A 0 pnts v Lascelles Hall A 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship

Armitage Bridge A v Clayton West A

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Clayton West A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SWAN David Run Out 31

2 BARBER Dan b CHARLTON Haydn James 0

3 RANK Alex b JUMP Carl 24

4 BARBER Tom b WEST Matthew 56

5 HITCHMAN Kyle c CURTLING Jaycob MOORHOUSE Daniel 2

6 THOMPSON Ashley c JENKINS Bryn MOORHOUSE Daniel 28

7 RANK Stuart c CURTLING Jaycob JUMP Carl 5

8 ENGLAND Joshua c CURTLING Jaycob WEST Matthew 2

9 GIBSON Thomas c JENKINS Bryn JUMP Carl 17

10 BLACKBURN Josh Not Out 3

11 HALL Sam Not Out 3

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 181

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 CHARLTON Haydn James 6 1 27 1

2 WADSWORTH Jack 9 3 31 0

3 MOORHOUSE Daniel 15 1 43 2

4 JUMP Carl 15 0 54 3

5 WEST Matthew 5 0 19 2

Innings of Armitage Bridge A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WEST Matthew c BARBER Tom HITCHMAN Kyle 7

2 HUSSAIN Faheem c BLACKBURN Josh BARBER Dan 31

3 CURTLING Jaycob lbw HITCHMAN Kyle 1

4 JENKINS Bryn c BLACKBURN Josh HALL Sam 1

5 WADSWORTH Ryan b HITCHMAN Kyle 4

6 GLEDHILL Andrew Run Out 0

7 MOORHOUSE Daniel b GIBSON Thomas 5

8 JUMP Carl c SWAN David BARBER Dan 14

9 CHARLTON Haydn James b HITCHMAN Kyle 5

10 WADSWORTH Jack lbw HITCHMAN Kyle 1

11 HARRISON Elliot Not Out 6

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 36.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 96

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

HITCHMAN Kyle 14 3 26 5

BARBER Dan 8.5 2 12 2

GIBSON Thomas 8 1 34 1

HALL Sam 6 1 16 1

Armitage Bridge A 0 pnts v Clayton West A 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship

Cawthorne A v Marsden A

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Cawthorne A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIMPSON Ben c BUTTERS Matthew James* ROBINSON Simon 20

2 SKELLY Lewis Jay st BUTTERS Matthew James* LONGMORE Jason 69

3 WILES Liam b ROBINSON Simon 37

4 BURGESS Michael lbw JORASLAFSKY Thomas 4

5 MATTHEWMAN Chris lbw JORASLAFSKY Thomas

6 WALMSLEY Christopher st BUTTERS Matthew James* JORASLAFSKY Thomas 31

7 HUSSAIN Muztuza Not Out 52

8 WEBB Greg st BUTTERS Matthew James* HUSSAIN Moin 2

9 BAGSHAW Ryan  

10 RODGERS Jake  

11 WILES Spencer  

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 236

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 HUSSAIN Moin 10 1 64 1

2 ROBINSON Simon 15 3 45 2

3 CLEE Nicholas 4 0 25 0

4 JORASLAFSKY Thomas 15 3 68 3

LONGMORE Jason 6 1 26 1

Innings of Marsden A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SMITH Joe c MATTHEWMAN Chris WILES Liam 36

2 SMITH Jack b HUSSAIN Muztuza 14

3 DANIEL Alexander b RODGERS Jake 0

4 JORASLAFSKY Thomas b RODGERS Jake 4

5 COLEMAN Christopher c WEBB Greg WILES Liam 12

6 CLEE Nicholas c WILES Liam WILES Liam 9

7 BUTTERS Matthew James b WALMSLEY Christopher 0

8 CLEE Danny b WALMSLEY Christopher 1

9 ROBINSON Simon b BAGSHAW Ryan 23

10 LONGMORE Jason c RODGERS Jake WILES Spencer 21

11 HUSSAIN Moin Not Out 2

Extras 8

OVERS BOWLED 46.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 130

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RODGERS Jake 10 0 25 2

2 WEBB Greg 11 2 40 0

3 WILES Liam 8 4 19 3

4 WALMSLEY Christopher 7 1 11 2

5 BAGSHAW Ryan 5.3 2 7 1

6 SIMPSON Ben 2 0 12 0

7 WILES Spencer 3 0 14 1

Cawthorne A 6 pnts v Marsden A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship

Kirkheaton A v Linthwaite A

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Linthwaite A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ALEXANDER Greg b NABEEL Mohammed 4

2 AHMED Zahed b SHAH Rahat 23

3 BASHIR Sajid c LODGE Jonathan SHAH Rahat 12

4 MALIK Imran c SENIOR Philip* MASON Sean 24

5 REHMAN Saifur c SARWAR Safyan SHAH Rahat 0

6 QAYYUM Asif c LODGE Jonathan NABEEL Mohammed 69

7 IJAZ Kashif c LODGE Jonathan SWIFT Nathan 10

8 BASHIR Mudassar c AHMED Bilal SHAH Rahat 69

9 MUKHTAR Muhammad lbw NABEEL Mohammed 4

10 AKHTAR Raheel b SHAH Rahat 13

11 RAZA Asam Not Out 2

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 39 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 248

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 NABEEL Mohammed 12 0 80 3

2 SHAH Rahat 9 1 48 5

3 MASON Sean 5 0 41 1

4 SWIFT Nathan 4 1 30 1

5 SAYED Salman 9 1 44 0

Innings of Kirkheaton A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CHARLTON Arron c AHMED Zahed MUKHTAR Muhammad 23

2 GARDINER Chay Cameron c QAYYUM Asif* RAZA Asam 12

3 AHMED Bilal c AKHTAR Raheel MUKHTAR Muhammad 40

4 SAYED Salman st QAYYUM Asif* MUKHTAR Muhammad 31

5 LODGE Jonathan c MALIK Imran MUKHTAR Muhammad 17

6 SHAH Rahat st QAYYUM Asif* MUKHTAR Muhammad 31

7 SENIOR Philip c BASHIR Sajid MUKHTAR Muhammad 1

8 MASON Sean c AKHTAR Raheel AHMED Zahed 8

9 NABEEL Mohammed Run Out 4

10 SWIFT Nathan st QAYYUM Asif* MUKHTAR Muhammad 4

11 SARWAR Safyan Not Out 14

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 43.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 198

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RAZA Asam 6 0 21 1

2 BASHIR Sajid 5 0 30 0

3 MUKHTAR Muhammad 15 3 48 7

4 ALEXANDER Greg 7 0 35 0

5 MALIK Imran 9 0 51 0

6 AHMED Zahed 1.5 1 6 1

Kirkheaton A 1 pnts v Linthwaite A 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship

Thongsbridge A v Almondbury Wes A

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Thongsbridge A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAVEN-HILL Ben c MATLUB Saqib SYKES Chris 133

2 MARSHALL Richard Jack c HENSHAW Matthew SYKES Chris 13

3 HAYES Jamie c MATLUB Saqib SYKES Chris 111

4 RAVEN-HILL Thomas Not Out 34

5 HOWITT Ben Not Out 54

6 BUTT Saim  

7 KEMP Tom  

8 WAGSTAFF Richard  

9 WAGSTAFF David James  

10 IQBAL Zafar  

11 REEVES William  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 361

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SYKES Chris 15 2 83 3

2 MATLUB Saqib 6 0 41 0

3 SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben 9 1 56 0

4 ULLAH Amaan 7 0 68 0

5 AHMED Mutayab 4 0 32 0

6 HENSHAW Matthew 9 0 78 0

Innings of Almondbury Wes A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 TAYLOR Alex lbw RAVEN-HILL Thomas 33

2 MATLUB Saqib Run Out 71

3 BINNS Thomas c KEMP Tom RAVEN-HILL Thomas 16

4 BYRNE Coe Not Out 46

5 HENSHAW Matthew lbw IQBAL Zafar 63

6 HOYLE Jonathan b HAYES Jamie 0

7 GHEE Jack Thomas Not Out 19

8 SYKES Chris  

9 SHUFFLEBOTHAM Ben  

10 ULLAH Amaan  

11 AHMED Mutayab  

Extras 27

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 275

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 IQBAL Zafar 13 0 78 1

2 HAYES Jamie 10 0 59 1

3 WAGSTAFF David James 9 2 28 0

4 RAVEN-HILL Thomas 10 1 44 2

5 REEVES William 6 1 31 0

6 HOWITT Ben 2 0 24 0

Thongsbridge A 6 pnts v Almondbury Wes A 1 pnts


